
NINI SECURITIES (PRIVATE) LIMITED 30/04/2022

15057 Apr-2022 C1505702

02:01:37

10/05/2022

Time:

Date:

User ID:

Date OF NCB:

Filing Month:

CM Name:

CM ID:

Statements of Net Capital Balance "NCB"

National Clearing Company of Pakistan Limited.

0

0

5,260,661

56,083,936

0

0

0

0

0

0

4,725,213

4,725,213

29,810,414

35,071,075

5,847,310

11,981,289

17,828,599

15,700,999

Total Current Assets (a)

Current Asset:-

As per the valuation basis determined by
the commission

Any other current asset specified by
the commission

1.8

Insert market value1.7 Treasury bill

Total

5% Discount

Insert market value

1.6
FIBs

Total

10% Discount

Insert market value

1.5

Listed TFCs / Corporate bonds of not
less than BBB grade assigned by a credit
rating company in pakistan

Total

Securities purchased for client and
held by the member where the
payments has not been received within
14 daysSecurities purchased for clients

1.4

15% Discount

Total

Insert market value

Investment in listed securities in the
name of the broker

1.3

Total

As per book value

Insert overdue for more than 14 daysTrade Receivables1.2

As per book value1.1 Cash in hand or in bank

Value in Pak RuppeesInstrcutionsHead Of AccountS.NO



Current Laibilities:-

2.1 Trade Payables

As per book value

Insert overdue for more than 30 days

Total

Other Liabilities2.2
As classified under generally accepted
accounting principles

Total Current Liabilities (b)

Net Capital Balance (a-b)

5,949,787

1,736,939

4,212,848

1,790,039

6,002,887

50,081,049

End Of Report


