National Clearing Company of Pakistan Limited.

Statements of Net Capital Balance "NCB"

CM ID: 15057	Filing MonthApr-2022	User ID: C1505702
CM Name: NINI SECURITIES (PRIVATE) L	IMITED Date OF NCB: 30/04/2022	Date: 10/05/2022
		Time: 02:01:37

S.NO	Head Of Account	Instrutions	Value in Pak Ruppees	
rrent Asset:-				
1.1	Cash in hand or in bank	As per book value	15,700,999	
1.2	Trade Receivables	As per book value	17,828,599	
		Insert overdue for more than 14 days	11,981,289	
		Total	5,847,310	
		Insert market value	35,071,075	
	Investment in listed securities in the name of the broker	s 15% Discount	5,260,661	
		Total	29,810,414	
Securities purchased for clients	Securities purchased for client and held by the member where the payments has not been received within 14 days	4,725,213		
		Total	4,725,213	
15 les	Listed TFCs / Corporate bonds of not less than BBB grade assigned by a cred rating company in pakistan	Insert market value	0	
		10% Discount	0	
		Total	0	
1.6	FIBS	Insert market value	0	
		5% Discount	0	
		Total	0	
1.7	Treasury bill	Insert market value	0	
1.8	Any other current asset specified by the commission	As per the valuation basis determined by the commission	0	
al Current Assets (a)			56,083,936	

Current Laibilities:-				
		As per book value	5,949,787	
2.1	Trade Payables	Insert overdue for more than 30 days	1,736,939	
		Total	4,212,848	
2.2	Other Liabilities	As classified under generally accepted accounting principles	1,790,039	
Cotal Current Liabilities (b)		6,002,887		
Net Capita	et Capital Balance (a-b)		50,081,049	

End Of Report